Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jemima Kimber - (1198883) - Linslade Crusaders Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:38.32
2:39.52
2:42.16
2:43.93
2:44.23
2:44.43
2:46.86
2:49.06
2:56.08
2:58.43
3:00.34
3:01.22
3:01.67
3:03.73
3:08.30
3:22.77

3:26.78
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Date

14/01/23
18/09/23
25/03/23
03/12/23
12/03/22
11/06/22
18/12/21
19/09/22
21/05/21
02/10/21
14/03/20
23/11/119
08/12/19
05/10/19
11/01/20
12/01/19
06/10/18

Date

03/12/23
18/09/23
25/03/23
14/01/23
19/09/22
11/06/22

Meet

Linslade Crusaders SC Splash Gala 2023
Linslade Crusaders SC Club Championships 2023
Linslade Crusaders Mad March Meet 2023
Biggleswade SC 6th Christmas Cracker 2023
Linslade Crusaders Ruby Anniversary Open Meet
Linslade Crusaders SC Splash Gala June 2022
Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker

Linslade Crusaders SC Club Championships
Linslade Crusaders

Linslade Crusaders SC Club Championships 2021
CMKSC Spring Open Meet 2020

Linslade Crusaders Almost Last Chance Open Meet
3rd Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders Club Championships 2019
Linslade Crusaders SC Splash Gala

Linslade Crusaders Novice Splash Gala

Linslade Crusaders Age Group Championships 2018

Meet

Biggleswade SC 6th Christmas Cracker 2023
Linslade Crusaders SC Club Championships 2023
Linslade Crusaders Mad March Meet 2023
Linslade Crusaders SC Splash Gala 2023
Linslade Crusaders SC Club Championships

Linslade Crusaders SC Splash Gala June 2022
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Venue Club Swam Under

Leighton Buzzard
Tiddenfoot LC
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Tiddenfoot

Luton Inspire

Tiddenfoot

Bletchley Linslade

Bletchley Linslade

Biggleswade Linslade

Leighton Buzzard Linslade

Tiddenfoot Linslade

Tiddenfoot Linslade

Tiddenfoot Linslade

Venue Club Swam Under

Biggleswade

Tiddenfoot LC
Bletchley
Leighton Buzzard
Tiddenfoot

Leighton Buzzard
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2:44.23 408 F 12/03/22 Linslade Crusaders Ruby Anniversary Open Meet Bletchley 3
2:46.86 389 F 18/12/21 Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker Biggleswade 3
2:58.43 318 F 02/10/21 Linslade Crusaders SC Club Championships 2021 Tiddenfoot 4
2:56.08 331 F 21/05/21 Linslade Crusaders Luton Inspire 0
3:00.34 308 F 14/03/20  CMKSC Spring Open Meet 2020 Bletchley Linslade 3
3:08.30 271 F 11/01/20 Linslade Crusaders SC Splash Gala Tiddenfoot Linslade 4
3:01.67 301 F 08/12/19  3rd Christmas Cracker Open Meet Biggleswade Linslade 3
3:01.22 304 F 23/1119 Linslade Crusaders Almost Last Chance Open Meet Bletchley Linslade 3
3:03.73 291 F 05/10/19 Linslade Crusaders Club Championships 2019 Leighton Buzzard Linslade 4
3:22.77 217 F 12/01/19 Linslade Crusaders Novice Splash Gala Tiddenfoot Linslade 4
3:26.78 204 F 06/10/18 Linslade Crusaders Age Group Championships 2018 Tiddenfoot Linslade 4
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